1320 FABRICATION ET SERIES/JR DBL HEADER
TOP ET Elimination Results

25/MAY/2024
CompuLink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

ET. MPH

ZX72
8X13

36
102L

1963
7X89

1X41
8X32

SX76
6X12

63
186

DX38
1031

ww2
9X13

1967
830

1X0Z
WX07

9X6M
1963X

180B
1563

455
2X29

3046
X429

6X72
1X06

2X20
2X25

2X2X

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

0
0

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

ROUND 1

MICKEY NELSON
DAVID FINNELL

RUFUS HILL

LEONARDTOWN MD 16 AMERICAN

ALEXANDRIA VA

KING GEORGE VA

NICHOLAS BRADSHAW JARRATT VA

CHRIS WILKINSON
MARK ROLLINS SR

ALAN THATCHER
JOE ROLLINS

TOM LILLARD
JACOB NAHORY

STEVE WITHEROW
MICHAEL GEORGE

DARRELL HOLMES
BO SNODDY

02 FIREBIRD

69 CAMARO
06 DRAGSTER

MECHANICSVILLE MD 63 NOVA

NANJEMOY MD

MANASSAS VA
LAPLATA MD

ORANGE VA
PASADENA MD

SUMERDUCK VA
RUTHER GLEN MD

BEALETON VA
ASHLAND VA

56 BEETLE

74 VEGA
92 MUSTANG

79 MONZA
06 DRAGSTER

00 s-10
05 DRAGSTER

NA S-10
77 VEGA

WESLEY WASHINGTON FREDERICKSBURG VA 86 MUSTANG

JASON MILLS

HUNTER MAGILL
AMBER HANSON

JEFFREY JONES

SANDERS WOOLFOLK

BRIAN MOLLISON
A] GREEN

LAYTON SUMPTER
TONY GREEN

DREW DURINGER
JOHN EDWARDS lii

DERRICK BARNES
ANDRE MEADE

MICHAEL COCKRELL
BERT LEWIS

CHRIS LLOYD
ADAM DOUGLAS

PATRICK ESTEVEZ JR

NANJEMOY MD

HOLLYWOOD MD
LAPLATA MD

KING GEORGE VA
POWHATAN VA

STAFFORD VA
BRANDYWINE MD

SILVER SPRING MD
CHELTENHAM MD

HOLLYWOOD MD
CHESAPEAKE VA

DRAYDEN MD
WHITE PLAINS MD

85 FIREBIRD

67 CHEVY
80 MUSTANG

83 OMNI
74 COMET

13 AMERICAN
63 LEMANS

68 CAMARO
63 TEMPEST

72 CHEVELLE
15 RACETECH

13 RACECRAFT
71 MAVERICK

PRINCE FREDERICK MDO5 MILLER
MECHANICSVILLE MD 86 RANGER

DOSWELL VA
BRANDYWINE MD

WALDORF MD

65 NOVA
02 DRAGSTER

87 RANGER

406
500

350
545

SBC
464

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
BBC

582
351

493
363

N/A
540

N/A
455

N/A
N/A

598
N/A

598
302

N/A
N/A

N/A

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

.013

-.006

017
.031

011
.038

.018
.033

017
1.510

.025

-013

.017

-024

.006
.018

152

.055

-.029

.008

-.006

.055

-003

.058

-.004

.050

-.003

.034

6.10
5.37

6.73
5.84

5.76
5.03

5.91
4.68

6.18
5.65

5.85
5.90

6.03
6.40

5.45
6.05

4.63

5.98

6.88

6.75
4.67

4.70
5.25

4.55
6.11

5.67
6.93

6.30

7.148
6.425

124.24
111.83

5.451
6.040

4.641 147.81
BROKE

119.16
98.98

5.821
6.874

93.05
145.99

6.790
4.680

4.704
5.165

146.46
130.47

152.64
110.81

4.537
6.141

120.79
96.73

5.669
6.907

6.276 107.27




103

2X23
551

$X10
5051

404X
2X76

236M
NX19

1X8H
253

3X27
157

1504
IX74

380
123

X67
B17

E13
5X54

IX67
1X37

DO7X
2X27

1961
WX30

2X28
1X94

1XX6
4651

1X32
226

5X87
1X13

1X55
6X57

175A
660

X190

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

WAYNE CAMPBELL

DENNIS BRIGGS JR

WALDORF MD

LEONARDTOWN MD 70 BARRACUDA

WESLEY WASHINGTON KING GEORGE VA

ETHAN WATSON
ANDY TIBBS

ANDY LLOYD
RAY PERRY

MIKE PINDER
CAREY CURLING

LINDY HERMAN

FREDERICKSBURG VA 92 MUSTANG

MANASSAS VA

DOSWELL VA
HUGHESVILLE MD

ACCOKEEK MD
MAYOCK NC

SEVERN MD

ROBERT WASHINGTONKRNG GEORGE VA

MICHAEL LEIZEAR
DELANTE GREEN

LARRY COX
RICKEY NELSON

BRUCE HENSLEY
TYLER WILLIAMS

TORI TAYMAN
BRIANNA PARKER

EDEN LUKHARD
ANTHONY WHELAN

JIMMY TAYMAN
JOEY MATTERA

PEYTON BUNCH
BRANDON LAYFIELD

TODD SEITLER
DAVID WHITESELL JR

KEVIN WILLIAMS
JENA MARTIN

LOGAN HUBBELL
MARK BUTLER

WILLY HESS
STEWART HERMAN

MICHAEL SULLIVAN
JOE MARTIN

ROBBIE PARLETT
RAY SNOOTS

SEVERN JOHNSON
HENRY BOURNE

BARRY LOGAN

WALDORF MD
NEWBURG MD

MECHANICSVILLE MD 15 AMERICAN

GREAT MILLS MD

UNIONVILLE VA
WARRENTON VA

MECHANICSVILLE MD 75 VEGA
MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 S&W

RICHMOND VA
WALDORF MD

MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN

WALDORF MD

BEALETON VA
PITTSVILLE MD

PASADENA MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

LEONARDTOWN MD
LEONARDTOWN MD

MECHANICSVILLE MD 55 WAGON

LAPLATA MD

HUGHESVILLE MD
SEVERN MD

WHITE PLAINS MD
LEONARDTOWN MD

PRINCE FREDERICK MDO7 MULLIS
MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 EZELL

CROWNSVILLE MD
KING GEORGE VA

BALTIMORE MD

88 CORVETTE  N/A

N/A
91 MUSTANG  N/A

434
NA MONTE CARLG32
22 RACETECH  BBC
76 CHEVY N/A
07 GTO N/A
72 DUSTER 572
71 NOVA 428
87 5-10 N/A
68 FIREBIRD 421
80 ARROW 440

632
16 AMERICAN 496
07 DRAGSTER  N/A
85 CAMARO 427

N/A

N/A
10 S&xW N/A
66 OPEL N/A

N/A
00 RACETECH  N/A
NA N/A N/A
82 CHEVY N/A
87 CAVALIER  SBC
02 S&tH BBC
15 M&M N/A
07 NELSON N/A

N/A
01 RACETECH  N/A
08 MILLER N/A
68 CAMARO 632
87 GMC N/A
11 DIAMOND  N/A

598

632
67 CAMARO  N/A
83 MUSTANG 460
69 CAMARO  N/A

foul

.055
.031

.024
.001

.006
.020

-.006
foul -.004

011
.005

.024
.047

.052
foul -.006

.055
foul

016
.025

.023
.001

.020
.022

023
.013

.013
.023

.030
.048

.013
006

.007
foul -.044

.028
021

021
foul -.002

.020
.068

.047

5.48
6.65

5.87
5.10

4.58
6.08

5.10
5.73

6.05
6.33

5.90
5.84

4.69
5.13

4.48

5.94

4.68

4.56
5.72

4.88
4.92

6.55
6.02

5.31
4.65

4.75
4.69

5.69
4.99

4.71
5.13

6.33
4.69

4.76
4.63

6.18
4.97

5.38

BROKE

5.467
6.616

5.899
5.426

4.584
6.082

5.121
9.796

6.070
6.367

5.907
5.838

4.715
5.128

4.503

126.82
102.89

108.02
127.05

146.72
111.72

135.84
38.73

109.24
108.46

115.55
118.26

145.27
132.99

153.65

BROKE

5.937
4.673

4.562
5.712

4.880
4.913

6.555
6.042

5.306
4.646

4.748
4.686

5.736
5.058

4.725
5.110

6.338
4714

4.750
4.616

6.220
4.987

5.427

113.72
145.93

145.16
118.45

134.39
140.02

101.12
108.62

127.04
147.44

142.96
145.56

120.36
125.71

145.88
137.46

107.28
141.88

141.37
150.16

109.17
138.24

121.89



302

9X55
6911

1811
1X20

1073
1892

MX27
1X21

2118
3X05

6X20
1187X

82
1X26

1X87
106A

QX20
1X27X

1886
3258

MX83
300

6911
123

3X74
102L

186
253

WX07
302

1X37
551

2X25
1X20

1X13
106A

2X27
B17

1X06

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

QUANDER SPAIN

MIKE NELSON JR
MIKE LOCKERMAN

JOHN DUSTIN
JOHN MYERS

E] PARKER
DYLAN WITHEROW

JEFF GROAT
JENNIFER NEBEL

DANA PINDER
COBI TOLIVER

MARC WILLIAMS
MICHAEL BOSWELL

STEVE WITHEROW
HUNTER GROAT

DANNY MATTERA
DAVID SUTTON

BEN CALHOUN
TYLER NEBEL

BRENT MARTIN
CADEN DORSEY

JAKE MILSTEAD
QUANDER SPAIN

MIKE LOCKERMAN
TYLER WILLIAMS

RICKEY NELSON

BRANDYWINE MD

VALLEY LEE MD
LAPLATA MD

ROCKVILLE MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

HUGHESVILLE MD
SUMERDUCK VA

HOLLYWOOD MD

07 M&M

81 CAMARO
69 CAMARO

18 DRAGSTER
88 T-BIRD

18 RACETECH
10 RACETECH

23 MILLER

MECHANICSVILLE MD 04 DRAGSTER

WHITE PLAINS MD
PINEY RIVER VA

07 AMERICAN
NA N/A

LEONARDTOWN MD 22 DRAGSTER
MECHANICSVILLE MD 06 M&M

SUMERDUCK VA
HOLLYWOOD MD

15 RACETECH
96 5-10

MECHANICSVILLE MD 77 VEGA

WEST RIVER MD

GAINESVILLE VA

02 DRAGSTER

17 M&M

MECHANICSVILLE MD 70 NOVA

LAPLATA MD
DUNKIRK MD

10 RACETECH
71 DUSTER

MECHANICSVILLE MD 85 MUSTANG

BRANDYWINE MD

LAPLATA MD
WARRENTON VA

GREAT MILLS MD

NICHOLAS BRADSHAW JARRATT VA

MICHAEL GEORGE -

RUTHER GLEN MD

ROBERT WASHINGTONKERNG GEORGE VA

SANDERS WOOLFOLK POWHATAN VA

QUANDER SPAIN

JOEY MATTERA

BRANDYWINE MD

WALDORF MD

WESLEY WASHINGTON KING GEORGE VA

ADAM DOUGLAS
JOHN MYERS

JOE MARTIN
DAVID SUTTON

BRANDON LAYFIELD
BRIANNA PARKER

BERT LEWIS

BRANDYWINE MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

LEONARDTOWN MD

WEST RIVER MD

PITTSVILLE MD

85 CHEVETTE

69 CAMARO
85 CAMARO

16 AMERICAN
06 DRAGSTER

05 DRAGSTER
875-10

74 COMET
07 M&M

00 RACETECH
91 MUSTANG

02 DRAGSTER
88 T-BIRD

11 DIAMOND
02 DRAGSTER

82 CHEVY

MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 S&W

MECHANICSVILLE MD 86 RANGER

350

555
N/A

N/A
454

N/A
N/A

632
383

N/A
N/A

BBC
582

582
383

383
468

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

385
302

N/A
427

496
N/A

N/A
N/A

363
350

N/A
N/A

N/A
454

N/A
468

N/A
N/A

302

foul -.

006

024

foul LB3A

.009
.034

.020
foul -.

004

.002
015

.005
.033

.010
.009

011
.035

016
067

.005
139

.006
179

012
.056

.054
.079

.043
foul -.

013

.004
.048

.021
026

.000
.013

.018
011

.013
.058

.008
.019

.030

4.47

5.39
5.76

5.15
5.75

4.67
4.57

4.57
5.21

4.79
5.76

4.87
4.89

4.73
6.87

5.96
5.09

4.88
6.10

4.62
6.43

6.11
6.97

5.76
6.15

5.12
5.59

4.65
6.34

6.03
4.46

4.91
6.61

6.90
5.77

4.71
5.09

5.97
4.67

6.12

4.465

5.379
9.711

5.197
5.800

4.675
4.548

4.593
5.237

4.817
5.773

4.884
4.888

4.748
6.892

5.988
6.124

5.145
6.791

4.661
6.381

6.390
8.914

5.772
6.131

5.119
5.580

4.674
6.342

6.046
4.500

4.896
6.575

6.914
5.754

4.915
6.227

5.984
4.678

6.147

158.58

125.13
57.25

123.31
116.90

137.72
151.71

141.52
127.37

134.77
116.34

140.40
136.40

131.13
97.59

107.36
128.81

99.77
76.85

138.66
106.45

82.31
56.80

117.09
108.66

133.51
119.68

143.00
108.49

111.40
157.72

140.12
103.48

95.64
112.07

111.29
127.96

110.78
144.66

110.45



1031 TOP o BO SNODDY
6X12 TOP o JACOB NAHORY
1X21 TOP o JENNIFER NEBEL
1187X TOP o MICHAEL BOSWELL
5X54 TOP o ANTHONY WHELAN
157 TOP o DELANTE GREEN
1X94 TOP o JENA MARTIN
9X13 TOP o JASON MILLS
8X32 TOP o JOEROLLINS
7X89 TOP o MARKROLLINS SR
1X26 TOP o HUNTER GROAT
WX30 TOP o DAVID WHITESELL JR
226 TOP o STEWART HERMAN
1563 TOP o TONY GREEN
1892 TOP o DYLAN WITHEROW
6X57 TOP o RAYSNOOTS
3258 TOP o CADEN DORSEY
3X05 TOP o COBITOLIVER
4651 TOP o MARKBUTLER
I ROUND 2 s
ZX72 TOP o MICKEY NELSON
SX76 TOP o TOMLILLARD
63 TOP o STEVE WITHEROW
6911 TOP o MIKELOCKERMAN
36 TOP o RUFUSHILL
E13 TOP o EDENLUKHARD
3X74 TOP o RICKEY NELSON
2X25 TOP o ADAMDOUGLAS
2X27 TOP o BRANDON LAYFIELD
1073 TOP o E]JPARKER
2X23 TOP o DENNIS BRIGGS JR
WX07 TOP o
9X6M TOP o BRIAN MOLLISON
455 TOP o DREW DURINGER
1X8H TOP o LINDY HERMAN
MX27 TOP o JEFF GROAT
DX38 TOP o DARRELL HOLMES
186 TOP o MICHAEL GEORGE
2X20 TOP o CHRISLLOYD

180B TOP

ASHLAND VA

PASADENA MD

77 VEGA

06 DRAGSTER

MECHANICSVILLE MD 04 DRAGSTER

MECHANICSVILLE MD 06 M&M

WALDORF MD

NEWBURG MD
LEONARDTOWN MD

NANJEMOY MD
LAPLATA MD

NANJEMOY MD
HOLLYWOOD MD

GLEN BURNIE MD
SEVERN MD

CHELTENHAM MD
SUMERDUCK VA

66 OPEL

80 ARROW
07 NELSON

85 FIREBIRD
92 MUSTANG

56 BEETLE
96 5-10

02 S&H
68 CAMARO

63 TEMPEST
10 RACETECH

MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 EZELL

DUNKIRK MD

PINEY RIVER VA
LAPLATA MD

LEONARDTOWN MD
ORANGE VA

SUMERDUCK VA
LAPLATA MD

KING GEORGE VA
RICHMOND VA

GREAT MILLS MD
BRANDYWINE MD

PITTSVILLE MD
HUGHESVILLE MD

71 DUSTER

NA N/A
01 RACETECH

16 AMERICAN
79 MONZA

00 s5-10
69 CAMARO

69 CAMARO
10 S&wW

16 AMERICAN
02 DRAGSTER

82 CHEVY
18 RACETECH

N/A

464
383

582
N/A

440
N/A

BBC
545

500
383

BBC
632

455
N/A

632
N/A

N/A

N/A

572

SBC

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

496
N/A

N/A
N/A

LEONARDTOWN MD 70 BARRACUDA N/A

SANDERS WOOLFOLK POWHATAN VA

LAYTON SUMPTER

STAFFORD VA
HOLLYWOOD MD

SEVERN MD
HOLLYWOOD MD

BEALETON VA
RUTHER GLEN MD

DOSWELL VA
SILVER SPRING MD

74 COMET

13 AMERICAN

72 CHEVELLE

71 NOVA
23 MILLER

NA 5-10
05 DRAGSTER

65 NOVA
68 CAMARO

363

N/A
N/A

428
632

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

.058

012
.025

.000
foul -.025

.020
.030

.002
foul -.277

020
026

012
.011

.008
.014

.028
225

.034
foul -.059

012

.002
011

016
024

016
.054

012
.030

.001
013

012
.032

.047
.105

.001
.070

016
062

5.65

5.02
5.23

4.87
5.71

5.84
4.68

5.86
5.81

5.37
6.89

4.64
5.11

6.87
4.55

4.61
6.38

5.75
5.00

5.75

5.93
5.76

6.15
4.56

5.12
6.90

5.97
4.67

5.46
6.03

4.64
6.69

6.05
4.57

6.18
4.65

5.67
5.84

5.630 119.20

5.037
5.249

129.77
128.51

4.868
5.723

141.70
119.11

5.840
4.696

118.21
142.75

5975 98.33
10.487 66.38

5.382
6.909

131.28
98.31

4.655
5.128

147.44
137.41

98.33
147.89

6.874
4.562

4.680
6.404

132.82
105.95

118.25
134.40

5.754
5.037

136.68
118.84

4.862
5.768

5.947
5.787

110.76
114.27

108.69
144.78

6.151
4.568

122.24
95.34

5.171
7.002

5.992
4.697

112.18
143.25

125.73
112.47

5.476
6.052

4.651
6.755

143.81
97.57

6.048
4.558

111.81
147.75

107.17
146.56

6.206
4.682

120.05
110.56

5.696
5.871



Ww2
1563

1X32
1967

6X57
2X2X

$X10
380

3046
6X72

1504
236M

9X55
404X

1X06
X190

1X0Z
1187X

6X12
1961

SX87
7X89

1X37
1XX6é

MX83
175A

1X55
X67

3Xé67
3X27

1X13
2X28

1963
9X13

82
1811

1X87
QX20

WX30
157

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

WESLEY WASHINGTON FREDERICKSBURG VA 86 MUSTANG

TONY GREEN

WILLY HESS
HUNTER MAGILL

RAY SNOOTS
PATRICK ESTEVEZ JR

ETHAN WATSON
BRUCE HENSLEY

DERRICK BARNES
MICHAEL COCKRELL

LARRY COX
MIKE PINDER

MIKE NELSON JR
ANDY LLOYD

BERT LEWIS
BARRY LOGAN

JEFFREY JONES
MICHAEL BOSWELL

JACOB NAHORY
TODD SEITLER

MICHAEL SULLIVAN
MARK ROLLINS SR

JOEY MATTERA
LOGAN HUBBELL

JAKE MILSTEAD
SEVERN JOHNSON

ROBBIE PARLETT
TORI TAYMAN

JIMMY TAYMAN
MICHAEL LEIZEAR

JOE MARTIN
KEVIN WILLIAMS

CHRIS WILKINSON
JASON MILLS

STEVE WITHEROW
JOHN DUSTIN

DANNY MATTERA
BEN CALHOUN

DAVID WHITESELL JR
DELANTE GREEN

CHELTENHAM MD 63 TEMPEST .

HUGHESVILLE MD 08 MILLER
HOLLYWOOD MD 67 CHEVY

MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 EZELL
WALDORF MD 87 RANGER

FREDERICKSBURG VA 92 MUSTANG
UNIONVILLE VA 07 DRAGSTER

DRAYDEN MD 13 RACECRAFT
PRINCE FREDERICK MDO5 MILLER

MECHANICSVILLE MD 15 AMERICAN

ACCOKEEK MD 07 GTO
VALLEY LEEMD 81 CAMARO
DOSWELL VA 22 RACETECH

MECHANICSVILLE MD 86 RANGER
BALTIMORE MD 69 CAMARO

KING GEORGE VA 83 OMNI
MECHANICSVILLE MD 06 M&M

06 DRAGSTER
87 CAVALIER

PASADENA MD
PASADENA MD

WHITEPLAINSMD 87 GMC
NANJEMOY MD 56 BEETLE

WALDORF MD 00 RACETECH
MECHANICSVILLE MD 55 WAGON

MECHANICSVILLE MD 85 MUSTANG
CROWNSVILLEMD 67 CAMARO

PRINCE FREDERICK MDO7 MULLIS
MECHANICSVILLE MD 75 VEGA

MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN
WALDORF MD 68 FIREBIRD

LEONARDTOWN MD 11 DIAMOND
LEONARDTOWN MD 15 M&M

MECHANICSVILLE MD 63 NOVA

NANJEMOY MD 85 FIREBIRD
SUMERDUCK VA 15 RACETECH
ROCKVILLE MD 18 DRAGSTER

MECHANICSVILLE MD 77 VEGA
GAINESVILLE VA 17 M&M

GLEN BURNIE MD 02 S&H
NEWBURG MD 80 ARROW

N/A
455

N/A
582

632
N/A

434
N/A

598
598

632
N/A

555
BBC

302
N/A

493
582

464
SBC

N/A
500

N/A
N/A

385
N/A

598
N/A

N/A
421

N/A
N/A

406
BBC

582
N/A

383
N/A

BBC
440

foul

foul

foul

014
.001

.028
.043

.015
061

012
.010

.057

.030

017

011
.042

.030
.006

.003
.020

.022
.045

.020
.048

.003
.020

.016
.020

.001
-.001

.028
.041

011
015

.084

.018

.031

.018
.031

.025
021

5.85
6.87

4.72
6.03

4.62
6.29

5.86
4.50

4.70

4.70

5.12

5.37
4.58

6.14
5.37

5.45
4.87

5.02
5.29

6.33
5.37

4.90
5.74

6.10
6.20

4.75
5.93

4.86
5.91

4.72
4.74

6.19

4.70

5.15

5.96
4.83

4.65
5.84

5.860
6.867

4.958
7.591

4.623
6.302

5.864
4.486

4713

115.24
98.99

11111
78.42

150.05
101.46

114.56
153.47

146.19

BROKE

4.697
5.102

5.381
4.585

6.149
5.424

5.452
4.884

5.034
5.297

6.356
5.429

4.926
5.768

6.110
6.218

4.739
5.942

4.870
5.915

4.726
4.750

6.099

145.91
132.18

125.25
150.21

109.57
126.03

123.75
138.16

131.02
126.97

107.42
130.63

134.54
114.66

108.27
107.59

144.78
114.16

138.81
115.53

139.63
143.81

110.24

BROKE

4.713
5.138

5.977
4.819

4.657
5.839

140.52
131.18

110.95
141.11

145.78
117.68



2X20

2X27

1504

DX38
1X8H

6X12
2X23

9X6M
36

1X13
1X37

3X67
1963

MX83
DO7X

SX10
1X32

9X55
1X87

SX87
3046

WX30
1X06

1886
1X0Z

3X05
82

6X57

Single

EEESAWNENSUEESEIETESIEI NS SSEENEEZIRERSER S mrmmEsEnu
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LAPLATA MD
LEONARDTOWN MD

BEALETON VA
WHITE PLAINS MD

PINEY RIVER VA
MANASSAS VA

SUMERDUCK VA
LEONARDTOWN MD

10 RACETECH
22 DRAGSTER

NA N/A
07 AMERICAN

NA N/A
74 VEGA

00 S-10
16 AMERICAN

PRINCE FREDERICK MDO7 MULLIS

GREAT MILLS MD

DOSWELL VA

16 AMERICAN

65 NOVA

WESLEY WASHINGTON JREDERICKSBURG VA 86 MUSTANG

TOP o BRENT MARTIN
TOP o MARC WILLIAMS
TOP o PEYTON BUNCH
TOP o DANA PINDER
TOP o COBITOLIVER
TOP o ALAN THATCHER

1 ROUND 3ty
TOP o STEVE WITHEROW
TOP o MICKEY NELSON
TOP o  ROBBIE PARLETT
TOP o RICKEY NELSON
TOP o CHRISLLOYD
TOP 0
TOP - o BRANDON LAYFIELD
TOP o LARRY COX
TOP o DARRELL HOLMES
TOP o LINDY HERMAN
TOP o JACOB NAHORY
TOP o DENNIS BRIGGS JR
TOP o BRIAN MOLLISON
TOP o RUFUS HILL
TOP o JOEMARTIN
TOP o JOEY MATTERA
TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN
TOP o CHRIS WILKINSON
TOP o JAKE MILSTEAD
TOP o PEYTON BUNCH
TOP o ETHAN WATSON
TOP o WILLY HESS
TOP o MIKE NELSON JR
TOP o DANNY MATTERA
TOP o MICHAEL SULLIVAN
TOP o DERRICK BARNES
TOP o DAVID WHITESELL JR
TOP o BERT LEWIS
TOP o BRENT MARTIN
TOP o JEFFREY JONES
TOP o COBI TOLIVER
TOP o STEVE WITHEROW
TOP o RAY SNOOTS

PITTSVILLE MD

82 CHEVY

MECHANICSVILLE MD 15 AMERICAN

BEALETON VA
SEVERN MD

PASADENA MD
LEONARDTOWN MD

STAFFORD VA
KING GEORGE VA

LEONARDTOWN MD
WALDORF MD

NA S-10
71 NOVA

06 DRAGSTER
70 BARRACUDA

13 AMERICAN
69 CAMARO

11 DIAMOND
00 RACETECH

MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN
MECHANICSVILLE MD 63 NOVA

MECHANICSVILLE MD 85 MUSTANG

BEALETON VA

NA N/A

FREDERICKSBURG VA 92 MUSTANG

HUGHESVILLEMD 08 MILLER
VALLEY LEE MD 81 CAMARO
MECHANICSVILLE MD 77 VEGA
WHITEPLAINSMD 87 GMC
DRAYDEN MD 13 RACECRAFT
GLEN BURNIE MD 02 S&H

MECHANICSVILLE MD 86 RANGER

LAPLATA MD
KING GEORGE VA

PINEY RIVER VA
SUMERDUCK VA

10 RACETECH
83 OMNI

NA N/A
15 RACETECH

MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 EZELL

N/A
BBC

N/A
N/A

N/A

350

N/A

572

598
496

N/A
N/A

N/A
632

N/A
428

464
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
406

385
N/A

434
N/A

555
383

N/A
598

BBC
302

N/A
493

N/A
582

632

.023
.025

.014
019

.039
.059

.039

015
.022

.020
foul -.001

012
.056

.028
019

.002
.035

026
.064

.038
.075

.026
016

.011
.018

.001
.013

.012
.022

.018
foul -.031

.018
.027

.012
029

014
.040

-.002

4.65
4.88

6.55
4.79

5.76
6.75

5.91
4.85

4.76
5.12

5.67
5.83

5.98
4.69

6.18
6.04

5.02
5.44

4.63
6.14

4.72
4.91

4.86
6.11

6.11
6.54

5.87
4.72

5.37
5.96

6.33
4.70

4.64
6.14

4.62
5.45

5.75
4.69

4.62

4.677
4.879

6.550
4.808

5.800

6.775

5.914

4.847

4.776
5.136

5.675
5.823

6.002
4.680

6.198
6.067

5.053
5.463

4.645
6.165

4.819
5.028

4.867
6.132

6.136
6.560

5.870
4.710

5.374
5.958

6.343
4.706

4.652
6.157

4.621
5.460

5.776
4.698

4.607

129.42
140.40

101.03
142.94

114.41
97.81

115.69
137.58

138.47
131.11

120.94
118.74

110.86
140.50

107.98
110.43

128.63
125.69

142.58
109.97

136.84
140.05

139.26
102.42

106.45
101.45

113.19
143.12

125.44
112.43

107.87
146.42

147.25
110.49

144.92
122.69

114.43
145.72

149.98



MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 EZELL

021
.015

.035
.034

.007
.023

-018
foul -.016

.006
.057

.025
.050

013
.047

.017
.023

015

010

.000
015

.033
041

.009

foul -.006

.004

.009
.037

016
.030

.891

foul -.008

6X57 TOP o RAY SNOOTS
DX38 TOP o DARRELL HOLMES BEALETON VA NA §-10 N/A
6X12 TOP o JACOB NAHORY PASADENA MD 06 DRAGSTER 464
MX83 TOP o JAKE MILSTEAD MECHANICSVILLE MD 85 MUSTANG 385
2X20 TOP o CHRISLLOYD DOSWELL VA 65 NOVA N/A
63 TOP o STEVE WITHEROW SUMERDUCK VA 00s-10 N/A
1X13 TOP o JOEMARTIN LEONARDTOWN MD 11 DIAMOND N/A
SX10 TOP o ETHAN WATSON FREDERICKSBURG VA 92 MUSTANG 434
2X27 TOP o BRANDON LAYFIELD PITTSVILLE MD 82 CHEVY N/A
9X55 TOP o MIKENELSON JR VALLEY LEE MD 81 CAMARO 555
3X67 TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN N/A
SX87 TOP o MICHAEL SULLIVAN  WHITE PLAINS MD 87 GMC N/A
1X55 TOP o ROBBIE PARLETT PRINCE FREDERICK MDO7 MULLIS 598
WX30 TOP o DAVID WHITESELL JR  GLEN BURNIE MD 02 Sa&xH BBC
1886 TOP o BRENT MARTIN LAPLATA MD 10 RACETECH N/A
3X05 TOP o COBI TOLIVER PINEY RIVER VA NA N/A N/A
9X6M TOP o BRIAN MOLLISON STAFFORD VA 13 AMERICAN N/A
Single
I ROUND b i L T
1X55 TOP o ROBBIE PARLETT PRINCE FREDERICK MDO7 MULLIS 598
2X27 TOP o BRANDON LAYFIELD PITTSVILLE MD 82 CHEVY N/A
9X6M TOP o BRIAN MOLLISON STAFFORD VA 13 AMERICAN N/A
2X20 TOP o CHRISLLOYD DOSWELL VA 65 NOVA N/A
3X67 TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN N/A
1886 TOP o BRENT MARTIN LAPLATA MD 10 RACETECH N/A
1X13 TOP o JOEMARTIN LEONARDTOWN MD 11 DIAMOND N/A
6X57 TOP o RAY SNOOTS MECHANICSVILLE MD 17 EZELL 632
6X12 TOP 0 JACOB NAHORY PASADENA MD 06 DRAGSTER 464
Single
S ROUND 6 oo T e s e e e sas s s
3X67 TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN N/A
6X12 TOP o JACOB NAHORY PASADENA MD 06 DRAGSTER 464
9X6M TOP o BRIAN MOLLISON STAFFORD VA 13 AMERICAN N/A
1X55 TOP o ROBBIE PARLETT PRINCE FREDERICK MDO7 MULLIS 598
1X13 TOP o JOEMARTIN LEONARDTOWN MD 11 DIAMOND N/A
Single
ST ROUND 7 i s e e s e
1X13 TOP o JOEMARTIN LEONARDTOWN MD 11 DIAMOND N/A
9X6M TOP o BRIAN MOLLISON STAFFORD VA 13 AMERICAN N/A
3X67 TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN N/A

.014

4.60
6.18

5.02
6.07

5.67
5.93

4.70
5.86

5.98
5.37

4.86
6.33

4.75
4.64

4.60
5.75

4.62

4.74
5.99

4.62
5.65

4.85
4.62

4.70
4.60

4.98

4.85
5.00

4.62
4.74

4.70

4.70
4.62

4.86

150.05
105.79

4. 605
6.210

5.021
6.095

125.25
109.01

5.685
5.922

115.90
112.53

4.688
5.876

146.04
109.62

6.009
5.389

110.57
125.78

136.47
107.62

4.866
6.361

4.776
4.653

139.66
147.26

148.58
117.62

4.600
5.761

4.623 147.70

4755
6.015

138.54
110.05

140.18
119.54

4.644
5.706

4.862
4.654

139.37
131.48

4.709
4.609

138.43
149.96

4.987 136.29

4.869
4.993

]39.1 7
135.82

4.637
4.749

146.69
135.82

17.703  31.90

4.775
4.637

146.62

5.015 116.38



Single

HHHIEHFINALS B s s i

1X13 TOP o JOEMARTIN LEONARDTOWN MD 11 DIAMOND N/A 065 472 5851 71.72
3X67 TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN MECHANICSVILLE MD 08 AMERICAN  N/A foul -.002 4.85 4.854 139.70



